
516, 524 = 12.38
532 = 13.38
548 = 15.63

 2.50 

 2.25 

 .8750
.8745 

 5.94 

 1.79 

 8.49 

 5.00 

 4.00  .50 

 2.25 

.19 KEY
1.38 LG

6 HOLES
.38

DRAIN FITTING
(EACH END)

V-RING
SLINGER

 6.50 

 2.75  2.75 

 3.25 

 3.50
3.44 

 7.16 

 2.96 

 5.00 

 6.81 

 5.07 

LEAD HOLE
PLUG

.88
(EACH SIDE)

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

35
LY

E5
20

9

B

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

35LY
E5209

UPDT STACK RANGES 24" IN A LENGTH, 32" IN B LENGTH

USGRHUR

J 12:08:15 08/14/2024
-
00000123886902

35LYE5209
Material: -

BALDOR - RELIANCE®

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

35
LY

E5
20

9

B HORZ 143-5T TEFC B TOP MOUNT DRV INT SH GND ECS

REV. DESC:

REV:

BY:

REVISED:

MODEL NO.

VERSION: TDR:

REF:

35LY
E5209

UPDT STACK RANGES 24" IN A LENGTH, 32" IN B LENGTH

USGRHUR

J 12:08:15 08/14/2024
-
00000123886909

35LYE5209
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